
A
nz
ah
l	d
er
	B
es
ch
äf
tig
te
n

15.37815.378

8.2518.251

9.8819.88110.22310.223

5.9845.984

8.9308.930 9.0109.010
9.8839.88310.08510.08510.04410.0449.8049.804

8.6558.655 8.3858.385 8.2918.291 8.2468.246
7.6717.671 7.6697.669

6.1336.133 6.3526.352 6.5236.523

Anzahl	der	Beschäftigten	in	der	deutschen	Mineralöl-	und	Erdgasindustrie	von
1960	bis	2024
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Deutschland;	Mitarbeiter	der	Mitgliedsunternehmen


